180W PWX Drivers
The EVERLINE® 180W PWX family of drivers from
Universal Lighting Technologies are designed for
lighting applications with on-board sensors or radios
that require power from a 12Vdc source.  These drivers
offer low standby power (<0.5W) when in the dim-to-
off state.
EVERLINE® 180W PWX drivers offer full 180W power

programmed output current.  The red line shows the operating range
with a Power Factor > 0.90 and Total Harmonic Distortion < 20%.
Ordering Information
Item Number Catalog Description
D950C180UNVPWX12-F010C D950C180UNVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 950mA, 180W, UNV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux
D950C180HRVPWX12-F010C D950C180HRVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 950mA, 180W, HRV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux
D14CC180UNVPWX12-F010C D14CC180UNVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 1400mA, 180W, UNV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux
D14CC180HRVPWX12-F010C D14CC180HRVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 1400mA, 180W, HRV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux
D20CC180UNVPWX12-F010C D20CC180UNVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 2000mA, 180W, UNV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux
D20CC180HRVPWX12-F010C D20CC180HRVPWX12-F LED Programmable Driver 2000mA, 180W, HRV, 0-10V Dimming with 12V Aux